Form ACO-1 September 1999 Form Must Be Typed

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

Operator: License # 4058	API No. 15 - 069-20,282 0000
Name: American Warrior, Inc.	County: Gray
Address: P. O. Box 399	SE_NE_NE_NW Sec. 3 Twp. 29 S. R. 30 East Wes
City/State/Zip: Garden City, KS 67846 RECEIVED	355 Sec. Wp. 25 S. R. 30 East Wes
Purchaser: Oneok Field Services	feet from S /N (circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser: Oneok Field Services Operator Contact Person: Joe Smith	feet from E (circle one) Line of Section
Phone: (620) 275-2963 KCC WICHITA	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Contractor: Name: Cheyenne Drilling LP	(circle one) NE SE (NW) SW Lease Name: Reed Well #: 2
License: 33375	Lease Name: Reed Well #: 2 Field Name: Wildcat
Wellsite Geologist: None	Producing Formation: Kansas City
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 2758' Kelly Bushing: 2769'
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 4700' Plug Back Total Depth: 4663'
Oil SWD SIOW Temp. Abd.	Amount of Custons Diss Oct. 10
Gas ENHR SIGW	14 18 1 01
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth set 2776 Wes Note that If yes a show depth set 2776
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	
Operator:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated fromsx cmt
Well Name:	
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit) ATT WHY GOOD
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	(Data must be collected from the Heserve Pit) 3-6-67
Plug BackPlug Back Total Depth	Chloride content 13,000 ppm Fluid volume 80 bbls
Commingled Docket No.	Dewatering method used Evaporation
Dual Completion Docket No	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No	Operator Name:
5-2-05 5-8-05 11-21-05	Lease Name: License No.:
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or	Quarter Sec. Twp. S. R. East West
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date	County: Docket No.:
Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs a TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells.	2 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3- and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulat nerein are compute and correct to the best of my knowledge.	e the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
Signature / May 6 / Men.	KCC Office Use ONLY
itle: Compliance Coordinator Date: 11-21-05	Letter of Confidentiality Received
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 215 day of Doom	If Denied, Yes Date:
	Wireling Log Pensional
2 ERICANU	HLMEIER
lotary Public - Suca Cu Line My Appt. Expires 09-	
ate Commission Expires: 09-12-09	

Operator Name: Am				Le	ease Name:	Reed		Well #. 2	
Sec. 3 Twp. 2	²⁹ S. R. 30	_ []E	ast 🔽 West		ounty: Gra			.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
INSTRUCTIONS: S tested, time tool ope temperature, fluid red Electric Wireline Log	covery, and flow ra	ng and si tes if gas	iut-in pressures to surface test.	i, whethe along w	er shut-in p vith final cha	ressure reache	ad static level by	tractatio propor	waa ballama bala
Drill Stem Tests Take			Yes 🗸 No		V	Log Forma	ation (Top), Depth	and Datum	Sample
Samples Sent to Geo	ological Survey		Yes 🗹 No		Nar	_{ne} face Hole		Тор	Datum
Cores Taken			Yes 🗸 No			Bed		0-818 818-1200	
Electric Log Run (Submit Copy)		'	Yes No		Glo	rietta		1200-137	
List All E. Logs Run:					Red	Bed		1370-230 ⁻	
Sonic Cement	t Bond Log; (Samma	a Ray/Neut	ron	Sha	ile & Limest	cone	2301-470	0
		Rep	CASING oort all strings set-				iction etc		
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	8	lize Casing et (In O.D.)	Ī	Weight	Setting	Type of	# Sacks	Type and Percent
Surface Pipe	12-1/4"	8-5/8"		24#	.0s. / rt.	Depth 807	Common	Used 150 sx	Additives 3% CC
Production Pipe	7-7/8"	5-1/2"		15.5#	#	4699'	SMD	150 sx	1/4 Flo Seal
			ADDITIONAL	CEMEN	NTING / COL	JEEZE RECOR			
Purpose: Perforate Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone	Depth Top Bottom	Тур	e of Cement		ucks Used	JEEZE HECOR	***************************************	Percent Additives	
Shots Per Foot	PERFORAT	ION RECO	RD - Bridge Plug	ıs Set/Ty	тре	Acid, Fra	acture, Shot, Cemer	t Squeeze Recor	d
4 4	Specify 4195' to 4430'	Footage of	Each Interval Per	forated		(<i>F</i>	Amount and Kind of M		Depth
	195 (0 4450	~··				1500 Gal.	15% FE		
								RECE	IVED
							The state of the s	NOV 28	2005
		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		····		***************************************		NOV 2 8 KCC WI	CHITA
TUBING RECORD	Size	Set At		Packer	r At	Liner Run	***************************************		
2-3/		4159'		159'			Yes 🗸 No		
Date of First, Resumerd F N/A	-roduction, SWD or E	nhr.	Producing Meth	od	Flowing	✓ Pumpi	ng Gas Lif	t Other	r (Explain)
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil N/A	Bbls.	Gas I	Vicf	Water N/A			as-Oil Ratio	Gravity
Disposition of Gas	METHOD OF C	OMPLETIC		1		Production Inter	val		
Vented Sold (If vented, Subm	Used on Lease		Open Hole Other (Specify	✓ Pe	erf. Du	ally Comp.	Commingled		

DRILLER'S LOG

AMERICAN WARRIOR, INC. REED 1-2 SECTION 3-T29S-R30W GRAY COUNTY, KANSAS

COMMENCED: 5-02-05 COMPLETED: 5-08-05

SURFACE CASING: 818' OF 8 5/8" CMTD W/275 SKS 35:65 + 3% CC + ¼#/SK FLOCELE. TAILED W/150 SKS CLASS A + 3% CC + ¼#/SK FLOCELE.

FORMATION	DEPTH
FORMATION	가장된 모모나 아무 및 및 수 ~~~ 가장 모르니 아무 이 및 및 및 및 이 에 무슨 및 및 및 이 이 에 무슨 및 및 및 이 이
	0 - 818
SURFACE HOLE	818 - 1200
RED BED	1200 - 1370
GLORIETTA	1370 - 2301
RED BED	2301 - 4700 RTD
SHALE & LIMESTONE	2301 - 4700 RXD

I DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE FOREGOING STATEMENTS ARE TRUE AND CORRECT TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE AND BELIEF.

CHEYENNE DRILLING, INC.

WRAY VALENTINE

STATE OF KANSAS: ss:

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME THIS 9TH DAY OF MAY, 2005

A. JOLENE K. RUSSELL

Notary Public - State of Kansas

My Appl. Expires 9-/3-07

JOLENE K. RUSSELL

NOTARY PURI

RECEIVED NOV 2 8 2005 KCC WICHITA



CHARGE TO:		
MERCAN	WADDIDOR	DJC
ADDRESS		

TICKET

Nº 8305

Services,		CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE					PAGE 1	OF 2
ERVICE LOCATIONS ころとらくころと	WELL/PROJECT NO.	LEASE REED	COUNTY/PARISH	STATE	CITY	DATE 5-8-0	OWNER	SAME.
	TICKET TYPE CONTRA	ictor Cheycule blowli # {	RIG NAME/NO.	SHIPPED VIA CT	DELIVERED TO	ORDER NO.		
	WELL TYPE	WELL CATEGORY DEJE LODANN	JOB PURPOSE 51/2 " LOJGSNENG		WELL PERMIT NO.	WELL LOCATION		W. Yzw ss
EFERRAL LOCATION	INVOICE INSTRUCTIONS							

PRICE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/		ACCOUNTING	G	DESCRIPTION					UNIT	
REFERENCE	· PART NUMBER	LOC	OC ACCT DF DESCRIPTION			QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	PRICE	AMOUNT
575		1			MILEAGE # 104 RECEIVED	80	ME			400	320,00
578		1			DUMP SIRVER 38 2000	1	308	4699	FT	1250 00	1250 00
280		1			FICKHELY 21 NOV 20 CHITA CENTENDES KCCWICHITA	850	Cr		<u>i </u>	200	1700 00
4ολ		1		<u> </u>	CENTENDES KCCVV	10	EA	51/2	<u> </u>	55 80	<u> </u>
५६३		1			CSMUT BASKETS	3	٤٨			/হহ 🔯	<u> ৭৮২/৫০</u>
५०५		1			PORT COLLER TORT # 47	1	EA	Հ ነኅ၀	FT	1800 00	1800 00
406		_1_		<u> </u>	LATELY DOWN PLUE - BAFFLE		٤Ą			200 00	200 00
401	·	4			WISTER FLOAT SHOE WOTH AUTO FOL	1	EA			230,00	230 00
				-							
											i-

LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, **PAYMENT**, **RELEASE**, **INDEMNITY**, and **LIMITED WARRANTY** provisions.

MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS

X Camin
DATE SIGNED

5-8-05

TIME SIGNED XI A.M.

REMIT PAYMENT TO:

SWIFT SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 67560 785-798-2300

SURVEY	AGREE	UN- DECIDED	DIS- AGREE			
OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED WITHOUT BREAKDOWN?				PAGE TOTAL	6515	100
WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS?						Ī
OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY?				#2	3445	
WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY?			_	Gray 6.3	4960	194
ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR SEF				TOTAL	10.448	 44
☐ CUSTOMER DID NOT W	VISH TO R	ESPOND			110, 1.0	1 ' '

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket.

SWIFT OPERATOR WASCA

APPROVAL

Thank You!



PO Box 466 Ness City, KS 67560

TICKET CONTINUATION

No. 8305

		Ness Ci	ty, KS 67560		CUSTOMER	WELL				DATE	PAGE O)F
Service	o. Inc.	Off: 78	35-798-2300		AMERICA WOURDE DIC	DEEP	<u> "2</u>			<u> </u>	PAGE O	2
PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REFER PART NUMBER	ENCE/	ACCOUNTING ACCT DE	ТІМЕ	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	U/M	ату.	U/M	UNIT PRICE	AMOUN	П
33 0		ī			SWORT MULTI-BOUNT STANKED	125				10,50	1312	50
አ ካሪ		1			FLOCELE		حين			1 00	1	00
285		1			CFR-8-	ડ ૧	حها	į		3 50	206	اخ
<u> </u> 28ገ		1			CARSTOP	250	187	 		Sic	1250	300
					RECENED ROUTE AND THE ROUTE AN							
•					CE, Ma					<u> </u>		-
					Kan Jouchly							┷
····				<u> </u>	He CAN.			i		<u> </u>		
				<u> </u>	10			 		 	_	+
				ļ				1		<u> </u>		
			 	1						<u> </u>		÷
												
			+	-				<u> </u> 				+
				-				i				+
			-									+
												†
												+
										İ		İ
				1				 †				+
				†								Ī
								ij				+
				1				- 				Ī
<i>5</i> 81					SERVICE CHARGE	CUBIC FEET	12	ร <u>์</u>		1,10	137	150
<u> </u>		i			MILEAGE TOTAL WEIGHT LOADED MILES SO	TON MILES	ئگ			1 00	1	3 00
								CC	ONTINU	IATIONTOTAL	3445	

JOB LC	G				SWIFT	Serv	ices, Inc.	DATE S-8 CS PAGE NO				
CUSTOMER WALLOOK DE			WELL NO.	.T	LEASE Q	££ b	JOB TYPE 512" LOJ627826	TICKET NO.				
CHART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (BBD) (GAL)	PUMPS	PRESSUR		DECORPORTION OF CREEK AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND					
	0200				100,100	- CAGING	O'T rankedn	*				
,												
	0500						START 51/2" CABUE NI WELL					
				 								
·····				-			32 0054-AT	Te 4699				
						<u> </u>		12 # /AT 15,5				
							57-44.05					
						<u> </u>	CENTRICOUS-1,3,5,9,9,11	14, 17, 20, 46				
							CMT BURD - 2,21,47					
PY							ART COULLE & 2770	100 11 H 17				
	0835						DEOP BALL - CIRCUATE					
	প্রচন	Ь	\$			400	AND 5 BBL SPACE					
	8090	6	20		4	400	PIMP 850 CAR FLOCHECK -21					
***	0911	Ь	5			460	PUMP 5 BBL SPACEL					
	69)≤	41/2	43		/	3∞	max 125 sis smb w/AM	ankl e 13.0 PAG				
	०१४८						WASH OT PUMP - LOJES					
	O930						RELIABE LANGH DOWN PLUIC	3				
	0931		0				bespure puic					
711.1	0950		111.4			1750	PWG DOWN - PST UP UM	TH A.) DWG				
				REC	EIVED			1011 000				
	0952				2 8 2005	OK	RELYXE PET - HED					
			ŀ	kcdv	VICHITA		WASH ~VP					
							W. Off VI					
	1030						JOB CONNETT					
							THE					
								e dusit rob				
								A mail Kan				

SWIFT
Services, Inc.

CHARGE TO: AMORICON WENTING	
ADDRESS	
CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE	

TI	C	K	E
----	---	---	---

Nº 8031

DACE	Or.
PAGE:	.0+
1 1	1 /
,	1 1

	rices, 1	nc.				·									1		
11/1/6 1 /6					CITY				DATE OWNER								
		Reed Grey		C₹/€y RIG NAME/NO.		Kj CHEDER	DELIVERED TO				06.22.05						
3. WELL TYPE WELL			Southwest Wellson			1	1				ORDER NO.						
					URPOSE	OSE CONTRACTOR OSE			VELL PERMIT NO.				WELL LOCATION				
4.		Oil			<u>No</u>	velop c	EMT, Port Coll	cr									
REFERRAL LOCATION		INVOICE INSTRUCTI	ONS			,	·		rn.								
		/ REFERENCE/	ACCOUNTIN				DESCRIPTION RECE!		VEV -				UNIT			AMOUNT	
REFERENCE	PART	NUMBER	LOC	ACCT	DF		DESCRIPTION AND IN	28	2005	QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	PRICE	,	AMOUNI	·
575			1			MILEAGE #105	NO	in w	- i 11 T A	80	mi		1	4	∞	300	00
578			1			Pump Service	KC(JWII	CHITA	1	@Ç		1	1250	120	1250	00
													1			, , , ,	1
							· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				i		i	<u> </u>	İΠ		†
105			 			Pa 1011 -	Tool Dentol W/		****	1	1 2 2	51/2	1.	11-0	 	1/00	
			'		+ -	FUNT COILER I	(031 1/8/1401 1/	ucy			29	3/2	110	400	W	400	
					\vdash						-		<u> </u>				+
			_		╂					- 0 .	\vdash		 		-		-
Q 330			8		ļ	SMD Comer	<u>ı+ </u>			295	SIS		<u> </u>	10	50	3097	<u>ISO</u>
276			2		<u> </u>	Flocele	and a surface of the state of the surface of the surface of the state			74	165			1	$ \infty $	74	90
<u>581</u>			a			Scruice Che Ch	ワブ			295	S45			1	10	324	50
583			a			Drayase				1175.28	TM		1	1	00	1/75	128
													l				
LEGAL TERMS:	Customer here	by acknowledge	s and	agrees to	T				SUR	VEY	AGR	EE DECIDE	DIS-	F		6641.	128
the terms and con-				-	- 1	REMIT PAY	MENT TO:		EQUIPMENT	PERFORMED				PAGE TOTA	AL		100
but are not limited	d to, PAYMENT	, RELEASE, IN	DEM	VITY, and	d			WE U	NDERSTOOD	AND			+			- CAPACITIES OF THE SECOND	
LIMITED WARR	ANTY provision	ns.				CWIET CED	VICES INC	OUR :	OUR NEEDS	S	-		╂	_	İ		İ
MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS						SWIFT SERVICES, INC. OUR SERVICE V PERFORMED W WE OPERATED					_		-	C 53 U	,		
START OF WORLD OR DELIVERT OF GOODS						P.O. BOX 466				IE EQUIPMENT JOB				Cr34	57	225	100
* Joem	ith by	lesc				NESS CITY	, KS 67560	L	FACTORILY OU SATISFII	? ED WITH OUR :	SERVICE'	,		6.3°	10	- 2 2 2	
DATE SIGNED 06-22-0-5 TIME SIGNED 0830 P.M.						8-2300	<u> </u>		☐ YES		□ NO		TOTAL	İ	المصا	1 ~ ~	
00-00	<u> </u>	<u> </u>				100-13	0-2000	1	PT CHET	יסאבט טוט אס	T 14/1011 T	0.0500000		IOIAL	1	1081010	128

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket.

☐ CUSTOMER DID NOT WISH TO RESPOND

APPROVAL

Thank You!

6866 28

B LO	4	1	WELL NO.			LEASE O	ı.	JOB TYPE TICKET NO.
<i>f-</i>	Imorical	uterrior	WELL NO.				eed	Cm7 fo-falkr 8031
HART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	(BBL) (GAL)	PUM T	C	PRESSUR TUBING	CASING	DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS
	0815							ONLOCATION, WE TON RISCHENT The
								ONLOCATION, Washon RISCHEW & Ths.
								CMT 295615 SMI) 4/14 /Floods
	0910							Strat Tos & P.C. Tool
	1050			V	V	800	800	Try to open P.C. psing 800 Polege
								Backed The Loose, Tighteny The
	1150	3,5	0/5	L		600	600	Open P.C. No Blow on 848
		3,5	0/5		1	800		Start CMY SMO@11,24/501
			177					Blowedout Homs Rubber
								Strip on WorkoverHead
, , , , , ,	1245	3~5	17	1		200		St.Chr
			22	1		900		
		3,5	63			1000		
		<u> </u>	80	·				
		35	122			1000	†	Steat Mixing BUS /50/CMT
		3.5	146	/		1000	1	31 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
		3,5	10			1000		Steat Osp
		3,5	1 8	V	1	1000	†	end Osp RECEIVED
	130							Close P.C. NOV 28 2005
				1/	1	1400	14/00	Pressure Holding KCC WICHITA
				۲		7100	1//	Pressure Holding KCC WICHITA
							†	Run in 8 Joint
	1350	3,0	٥		1		300	Row: out
	7000		5,5		Ι,			Cement Cement
		-	9.0		-			Clemedy 1st Pkg
		3,0	/3	 	1		3 <i>0</i> 0	Cleineau 15+1-Kg
		0,0	15			 	1	Cleany 2nd Flag
	1400	30	30		1 v		300	
***************************************	1100	1 30			\vdash			All Clen
		<u> </u>		 	\vdash		 	Roches Call To
					+	 	 	Rochip Cell Inn
	1415				-	 	-	0.11 71 - 10 - 7 1
	117/5			-	 		-	Pull Tbc & PC Tool
				-	-		 	WASHIP, Rechap Tiches Tub Complete Than MYou! DAVE, Blaine, Rob
					-		 	1"Mets
		<u> </u>	_	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		-	Julicomplet /Man 1 You!

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. Federal Tax I.D.# 48-0727860

16406

REMIT TO P.O. B RUSS	BOX 31 SELL, KA	NSAS 676	65		SERVICE POINT: M,C.						
DATE 5 " 2-05	SEC.	TWP 295	RANGE 30W	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH				
LEASE DOOD	WELL#		LOCATION ES	ks West to 6	¥	COUNTY	STATE				
OLD OR NEW Ci		1.2	1	to HHDCH i		1					
		- بلا		1	•	. ~	_				
CONTRACTOR	Cheye	nne 7	Š	OWNER H	merican_	Warrion					
TYPE OF JOB SHOLE SIZE	DITTO	T.D		CEMENT	•	_					
CASING SIZE 3			PTH 807'		RDERED 275	SX1651,35	5, (o+				
TUBING SIZE	, - 4		PTH	3°/0cc+1	4#flo-Seal	1 20/ [
TOOL AFO in	12" God		PTH 818 PTH 7104	1802X C	ass A+3%cc	7 C/0921					
	00		NIMUM SO	COMMON	150 A	_@_ <i>8,70</i>	1305,00				
MEAS. LINE			OE JOINT 42.4S			@	1/2 21				
CEMENT LEFT IN	۱ CSG. ப	2.45_		GEL	3	@_ <u> 4,00</u>	42.00 532.00				
PERFS. DISPLACEMENT	42/2 61	al Donach	1071	CHLORIDE ASC		@ <i>0</i>	<u> </u>				
<u>DIST ET TEDIVIET (1</u>		UIPMENT			175	_@ <u>8.15</u>	2241.25				
	EQC			Flo Se	al 69 #	_@ <i>_1,70</i> _	117,30				
PUMP TRUCK	CEMENT	TER mil	i Rucker	REC	EIVED	@					
A 3	HELPER	Da	ue felio			@· 					
BULK TRUCK		_	0 1 1		2 8 2005						
# 359 BULK TRUCK	DRIVER	Zerra	y Custumburg	KCC	NICHITA						
	DRIVER					@	721/110				
				 HANDLING MILEAGE 	459 50 x 459	_@ <i>_1,60</i> X . 00	734,40				
	RE	MARKS:		WIELE TOL Y		TOTAL	6348.95				
1740 Pies on h			all break Circ			101112					
105 Startlad (ement	275 SX 65	356+3%cc+		SERVICE						
114# Flo Seal 12	Busiq	ht. 200ps	i.12 Start tai								
Coment 1565x	H+3%	a + 2%	squ @ 15,2	DEPTH OF J	•						
beight coup	i≲i Tam	Stop Pr	umps Poliase Loops, 40Hd Slow	PUMPTRUC	K CHARGE <u>0-</u> TAGE <u>507</u>		278.85				
Rote 3/2 blomin	1. 400 ps	(D) 145	em Bomo pluci	MILEAGE	50	_@_,39 _@ <i>5,0</i> 0_	250,00				
			Coment did Cir	1 ~	······	@ <u>75,00</u>					
Circ30bbl	(855x)) to pi	<i>41</i>			@					
)	,				@	***************************************				
CHARGE TO:	tmer: c	ian (varior_				120200				
STREET					,	TOTAL	1273.85				
CITY	ST	rate.	ZIP		\	·					
	U.				PLUG & FLOA	_					
				85/8 R	bbur Pluq	C 100.00	100.00				
				MANIFOLD	(-1) <	@	7000				
				25/8 Saw	both Shoe insert	_ @ <i>300,00</i> _ @ <i>325,00</i>					
To Allied Cemen	_			70/8 Ras	1 1	@ <i>83.0C</i> @ <i>180.0C</i>					
· ·	-		nenting equipment		bralizurs-3						
and furnish ceme		-	assist owner or 'he above work was	•			The state of the s				
			of owner agent or	•		TOTAL	1070,00				
contractor. I have	e read &	understan	d the "TERMS AN	D							
CONDITIONS"	listed on	the revers	PIPEICABLE T	TAX							
		WIL	LBL WARGE	$\stackrel{AX}{\mathbf{r}}$ total cha	RGE						
		UPC	ON INVOIGING	U DISCOUNT :	Con to	IF PATI	D IN 30 DAYS				
		7	71111	2.55550111		- 11 1711	2 11. 50 5/110				
SIGNATURE	V	and n	1/11.2	N RC	MON R	U. Z					
4	4		1000	- /*		ED NAME					
			x _ , X	· and ·							
			Mai"	allow							